Fifth Third Bancorp Political Contributions Report

July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Per the Fifth Third Bancorp Government Affairs Policy, below please find a report of
activity for the above period in 2020.



Fifth Third Bancorp PAC Contributions July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Date
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
9/2/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/23/2020
9/23/2020
10/9/2020
10/9/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
11/13/2020
11/19/2020

12/2/2020

Amount Payee

$1,500.00 Huizenga for Congress
$2,500.00 Stivers for Congress
$1,000.00 Chabot for Congress
$1,500.00 Friends of Pat Toomey
$4,500.00 Anthony Gonzalez for Congress
$1,000.00 Davidson for Congress
$1,500.00 The Thom Tillis Committee
$1,000.00 Wenstrup for Congress
$2,500.00 Quigley for Congress
$1,500.00 Stephanie Murphy for Congress
$2,500.00 Bill Foster for Congress
$100.00 Jack O'Malley for State Reprensentative
$1,000.00 Jensen for Noblesville
$1,000.00 Kevin L Boyce Committee
$1,000.00 Friends of John O'Grady
$2,500.00 Blaine for Congress
$1,000.00 Joyce Beatty for Congress
$1,000.00 Charlie Crist for Congress
$2,000.00 Bank Policy Institute PAC
$1,000.00 Brenda Lawrence for Congress
$2,500.00 Friends of Mark Warner
$1,000.00 Alma Adams for Congress
$5,000.00 David Scott for Congress
$1,500.00 Brad Schneider for Congress
$1,500.00 Chris Coons for Delaware
$1,000.00 Balderson for Congress
$1,000.00 Andy Barr for Congress
$1,000.00 Trey for Congress
$1,000.00 Perdue for Senate
$1,000.00 Loudermilk for Congress
$500.00 Committee to Elect Jason Wentworth
$500.00 Committee to Elect Donna Lasinski
$5,000.00 Lee Chatfield for State Representative
$1,000.00 Michigan House Democratic Fund
$500.00 Senate Republican Campaign Committee
$500.00 Senate Democratic Fund
$1,000.00 House Republican Campaign Committee
$1,000.00 McHenry for Congress
$1,000.00 French Hill for Arkansas
$2,000.00 Thom Tillis NC Victory Committee 2020
$4,000.00 Perdue for Senate
$500.00 Committee For Chris Kachiroubas
$2,000.00 Steve Daines For Montana
$1,000.00 Citizens For Turner
$2,000.00 Consumer Bankers Association PAC
$5,000.00 Perdue for Senate
$7,500.00 Sprague for Ohio
$1,000.00 Sinema for Arizona

Recipient State
Ml
OH
OH
PA
OH
OH
NC
OH
IL
FL
IL
Ml
IN
OH
OH
MO
OH
FL
DC
Ml
VA
NC
GA
IL
DE
OH
KY
IN
GA
GA
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
NC
AR
NC
GA
IL
MT
OH
DC
GA
OH
AZ

Party
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Dem.
Dem.
Dem.
Rep.
Rep.
Dem.
Dem.
Rep.
Dem.
Dem.

Dem.
Dem.
Dem.
Dem.
Dem.
Dem.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Dem.
Rep.
Dem.
Rep.
Dem.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

Rep.
Rep.
Dem.



Invoices over $50,000 that include Lobbying Expense - 2020
as of December 31, 2020

Lobbying Expense
Recognized in:

Name Amount Lobbying % 2020
American Bankers Association 2019 - 2020 Dues S 203,043.00 25.00% S 50,102.45
Bank Policy Institute - 2020 Dues S 360,000.00 10.00% S 36,000.00
BUSINESS LEADERS FOR MICHIGAN - Annual Director Contr. S 55,450.00 100.00% S 55,450.00
BUSINESS LEADERS FOR MICHIGAN - Membership Dues S 55,450.00 100.00% S 55,450.00



Political Contributions from Corporate Funds - July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Committee State Date Amount

Vote for Pick Kids OH 11/2/2020 $2,500



	1
	2
	3
	4



