Fifth Third Bancorp Political Contributions Report

July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Per the Fifth Third Bancorp Government Affairs Policy, below please find a report of activity for the above period in 2020.

Fifth Third Bancorp PAC Contributions July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Date	Amount	Payee	Recipient State	Party
8/13/2020	\$1,500.00	Huizenga for Congress	MI	Rep.
8/13/2020	\$2,500.00	Stivers for Congress	ОН	Rep.
8/13/2020	\$1,000.00	Chabot for Congress	ОН	Rep.
8/13/2020	\$1,500.00	Friends of Pat Toomey	PA	Rep.
8/13/2020	\$4,500.00	Anthony Gonzalez for Congress	ОН	Rep.
8/13/2020	\$1,000.00	Davidson for Congress	ОН	Rep.
8/13/2020	\$1,500.00	The Thom Tillis Committee	NC	Rep.
8/13/2020	\$1,000.00	Wenstrup for Congress	ОН	Rep.
8/13/2020	\$2,500.00	Quigley for Congress	IL	Dem.
8/13/2020	\$1,500.00	Stephanie Murphy for Congress	FL	Dem.
8/13/2020	\$2,500.00	Bill Foster for Congress	IL	Dem.
8/13/2020	\$100.00	Jack O'Malley for State Reprensentative	MI	Rep.
9/2/2020	\$1,000.00	Jensen for Noblesville	IN	Rep.
9/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Kevin L Boyce Committee	ОН	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Friends of John O'Grady	ОН	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$2,500.00	Blaine for Congress	MO	Rep.
9/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Joyce Beatty for Congress	ОН	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Charlie Crist for Congress	FL	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$2,000.00	Bank Policy Institute PAC	DC	
9/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Brenda Lawrence for Congress	MI	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$2,500.00	Friends of Mark Warner	VA	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Alma Adams for Congress	NC	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$5,000.00	David Scott for Congress	GA	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$1,500.00	Brad Schneider for Congress	IL	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$1,500.00	Chris Coons for Delaware	DE	Dem.
9/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Balderson for Congress	ОН	Rep.
9/14/2020	\$1,000.00	Andy Barr for Congress	KY	Rep.
9/21/2020	\$1,000.00	Trey for Congress	IN	Rep.
9/21/2020	\$1,000.00	Perdue for Senate	GA	Rep.
9/21/2020	\$1,000.00	Loudermilk for Congress	GA	Rep.
9/21/2020	\$500.00	Committee to Elect Jason Wentworth	MI	Rep.
9/21/2020	\$500.00	Committee to Elect Donna Lasinski	MI	Dem.
9/21/2020	\$5,000.00	Lee Chatfield for State Representative	MI	Rep.
9/21/2020	\$1,000.00	Michigan House Democratic Fund	MI	Dem.
9/21/2020	\$500.00	Senate Republican Campaign Committee	MI	Rep.
9/21/2020	\$500.00	Senate Democratic Fund	MI	Dem.
9/21/2020	\$1,000.00	House Republican Campaign Committee	MI	Rep.
9/23/2020	\$1,000.00	McHenry for Congress	NC	Rep.
9/23/2020	\$1,000.00	French Hill for Arkansas	AR	Rep.
10/9/2020	\$2,000.00	Thom Tillis NC Victory Committee 2020	NC	Rep.
10/9/2020	\$4,000.00	Perdue for Senate	GA	Rep.
10/21/2020	\$500.00	Committee For Chris Kachiroubas	IL	Rep.
10/21/2020	\$2,000.00	Steve Daines For Montana	MT	Rep.
10/21/2020	\$1,000.00	Citizens For Turner	ОН	Rep.
10/21/2020	\$2,000.00	Consumer Bankers Association PAC	DC	
11/13/2020	\$5,000.00	Perdue for Senate	GA	Rep.
11/19/2020	\$7,500.00	Sprague for Ohio	ОН	Rep.
12/2/2020	\$1,000.00	Sinema for Arizona	AZ	Dem.

Invoices over \$50,000 that include Lobbying Expense - 2020 as of December 31, 2020

				Lobbying Expense Recognized in: 2020	
Name		Amount	Lobbying %		
American Bankers Association 2019 - 2020 Dues	\$	203,043.00	25.00%	\$	50,102.45
Bank Policy Institute - 2020 Dues	\$	360,000.00	10.00%	\$	36,000.00
BUSINESS LEADERS FOR MICHIGAN - Annual Director Contr.	\$	55,450.00	100.00%	\$	55,450.00
BUSINESS LEADERS FOR MICHIGAN - Membership Dues	\$	55,450.00	100.00%	\$	55,450.00

Political Contributions from Corporate Funds - July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

Committee	<u>State</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Vote for Pick Kids	ОН	11/2/2020	\$2,500